STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.
WKN: 854502101

ISIN:  US8545021011

Overview

2024/09/03 17:06:34

Price
90.78 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-0.87)

US8545021011
SWK
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

14,240 EUR
S&P 500

90.74 EUR (600)
90.96 EUR (550)
91.40 EUR
91.44 EUR
90.36 EUR
91.6549 EUR
90.60765 EUR
34

3,080.66

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8545021011&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57a4aa38528f3a927bb10b3fbd317860caf2228bc8e38cd865da1b62ce7a7e81&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4887b211a6964e25c&time=1725470990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcba6b8189cae1148cd45f680ef780df0fae362d93f0c02fba1d642a64593640&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b19bb661c143018fc&time=1725470990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fa28e0668db062cfba19cf30588911afd6f7268d26c90702c1351f32c474e5a&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd9e49f22f9ab51ac&time=1725470990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfdebbff68a4c144ea80fbb8d80421c8f6e374131ffef8d995314805508537ec&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=14b9cdcc508552bc6&time=1725470990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8869a8c68c4e6e23b45fc541b4e16f586407ea6695664487d02f2a6295c15b12&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4cef1ead10624a3c&time=1725470990&tool=RSC

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Details

2024/09/03 17:06:34

Price
90.78 EUR

Difference © -095%(-0.87)

General attributes

ISIN US8545021011
Symbol SWK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,240 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 90.74 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 90.96 EUR (550)
Open 91.40 EUR
High 91.44 EUR
Low 90.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 91.6549 EUR
VWAP 90.60765 EUR
Volume (pcs) 34
Trading volume 3,080.66
Number of trades 4
Last size 15

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.78% +5.41% -43.17%
Perf (abs.) +9.74 +4.74 -70.20
Beta 0.98 1.17 1.19
Volatility 34.14 30.86 35.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 91.29 EUR (477
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 88.65 EUR (1,121
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 82.47 EUR (773
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 82.95 EUR (731

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

99.68 EUR (2024/07/31
72.20 EUR (2024/07/02
99.68 EUR (2024/07/31
72.20 EUR (2024/07/02

—_ — — — — = ~— ~—

All listings for STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:35 83.12 EUR 0.01 1

17:32 91.10 EUR 0.00 5

17:06 90.78 EUR 0.00 4

08:05 91.38 EUR 0.00 1

19:14 100.02 USD 34.06 9,669
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36824760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83646

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
05

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:26

16:32

17:25

10:29

08:10

08:11

90.96 EUR

95.08 USD

91.02 EUR

91.38 EUR

91.34 EUR

91.38 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34347278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34329086

STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

StanleyBlack&Decker

Contact Details
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC.

1000 Stanley Drive - 06053 New Britain
Telefon: +1-860-225-5111
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Ayers

Adrian
Mitchell

Debra Crew
Jane Palmieri

Michael
Hankin

Mojdeh Poul

Robert
Manning

Susan Carter

Donald Allan
Jr.

Joe Simms

Patrick
Hallinan

Rhonda O.
Gass

Tamer
Abuaita

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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